Resultat Herre pa tappan 2

Herr
Christian van Dijk
Anders Andersson

Herrjunior C

Hugo Zadewasser

Dam
Emma Gdransson

Damjunior C

Karin Johnsson

24/11-15

Holland SV de Valk
utom tavlan Skoga-Ekshéarad

fédd 2003 Skoga-Eksharads SkF

1269123 Skoga-Eksharads SkF

2904997 Malung SG

103,1
84,0

84,9

100,9

94,0

102,2
97,1

80,3

101,6

96,4

98,8
91,5

92,5

103,8

98,5

102,4
85,5

84,5

102,3

97,8

101,0
83,6

85,3

102,5
91,4

80,2

610,0
533,1

507,7

408,6

386,7



Herre pa tappan final

1 Christian van Dijk
2 Emma Goéransson
3 Hugo Zadewasser

4 Anders Andersson

1269123 Skoga-Ekshéarads SKF

fédd 2003

Poéngstéllning efter omg 2

1 Christian van Dijk
2 Emilia Bedoire

3 Emma Géransson
4 Albin Johansson
5 Hugo Zadewasser
6 Anders Andersson
7 Malin Stafas

7 Martin Kronberg

24/11-15

SV de Valk

Skoga-Ekshérads SkF
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF

OMG 1
1 5
5
2 3
3
1 2
1 1
1
1

31,1
30,9
28,5
27,7

29,7
31,2
25,9
29,1

19,8
20,4
19,7
17,1

21,2
20,3
19,4
17,7

21,0
20,0
17,3
19,2

OMG2 OMG3 OMG4 OMG5 OMG6 TOTALT

6p
S5p
Sp
3p
3p
2p
1p
1p

20,5
20,8
19,1
18,8

19,7
20,5
19,8
20,0

21,0
19,3
16,0
149,6

20,7 204,7
19,2 202,6
165,7



